EN1906 SPECIFICATION
Version: 2015.10
UNISON HARDWARE, INC.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Disclaimer: All information in this catalog has been deemed accurate as of the date of printing. We are continuously improving and expanding our line in an effort to offer our clients the
finest quality products and services. Therefore, Unison Hardware, Inc., reserves the right to alter this information or correct printing errors at any time.
C  2015 Unison Hardware, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

344 = 344 Osaka
351 = 351 Toronto
How to Order
  Application
INOX GB Series handle is built for high frequency usage such
as public buildings and commercial offices where potential
misuse or deliberate abuse likely takes place
  Specifications and Features
- EN1906 Grade 4 tested and EN1634-1 fire rated
- Made of stainless steel AISI304 (AISI316 is available on request)
- Built with robust spring mechanism
- Concealed screw fixing
- Inner rose indentation to secure the rose cover with a “clean”
   look on handle
- Hexagonal countersunk and fixing lugs to assist thru-bolt fixing
- Architectural look achieved by minimum edge radius on rose
   cover
  Tests and Standards
Successfully type-tested for conformity to all of the
requirements of EN1906: 2010 (including 240-hours
of corrosion resistance requirement of EN1670:2007)
Successfully passed 240-minutes fire test of metal
door assemblies to EN1634-1:2014
            Certifire certification pending
All tests performed independently and certified by
Exova/Warringtonfire/Warrington APT. Test reports
and/or certificates are available on request
* Certifire is an independent third party certification scheme that
assures performance, quality and traceability of fire protection products
 EN1906: 2010 Classifications
4 7 - 1 1 4 0 B
  Finishes
Standard Finish:
Special Order Finish:
PB
Polished Brass
32
(629) Bright Stainless Steel
PBZ
Polished Bronze
SB
Satin Brass
32D
(630) Satin Stainless Steel
SBZ
Satin Bronze
PGD
Polished Gold
PBK
Polished Black
SGD
Satin Gold
SBK
Satin Black
GB Series
*Other finishes available on request
  Escutcheon Options
Blind Euro Cylinder Privacy Thumb Turn
and Release Set
EURO LEVER HANDLEVersion: 2015.10
05Unison Hardware, Inc.   6 Wayne Court, Sacramento, CA 95829, USA
Tel: +1.916.388.1888    Fax: +1.916.388.8322    Email: info@unisonhardware.com    Web: www.inoxproducts.com
GB Series
INOX Lever on GB Rose
Stainless Steel Lever on 53 x 8mm Sprung Rosette
101 Cologne
Item No.: TM-GA101
104 Brussels
Item No.: TM-GA104
102 Munich
Item No.: TM-GA102
105 Frankfurt
Item No.: TM-GA105